54624	15 RC/10
98518 PERSONAL PROPER	TY TAX WARRANT Hol <u>M95</u> Page 7/7-A
98 MAR 13 A9 ^{this} is a lien demand and	Inot an arrest warrant) Vol. <u>m98</u> Page 8169
State of Oregon, County of Klamath Warrant Number	STATE OF OREGON,
SS. 95-1099	County of Klamath SS.
Date Issued: on 02/15/95 Interest to: 03/15/95	Filed for record at request of:
Directed to:	on this <u>18th</u> day of <u>April</u> A.D., 19 <u>95</u>
DEPLY DONALD	at <u>1:15</u> o'clock, <u>Per</u> M. and duly recorded
P.D. BOX 2787	in Vol. <u>M95</u> of <u>Docket</u> Page <u>9717-A</u>
MEBBIRE, BR. 97633	Berrietha Lecerto County Clerk.
P.O. Bax 497	Berrietha Lecerto County Clerk.
Keno COR 97627	Berrietha Lecerto Deputy.
The above named appears as owning or having possession or below. Taxes lawfully assessed, levied, and charged on said per	contribution certain personal property on the accounts listed

below. Taxes lawfully assessed, levied, and charged on said personal property have not been paid and are delinquent for the years and in the respective amounts specified.

This warrant is issued to enforce payment of these taxes pursuant to Oregon Revised Statute 311.610.

The description of the personal property as it appears in the latest tax roll, the year(s) for which taxes are delinquent, the principal amount for delinquent taxes for each year plus interest to the date of issuance of this warrant, and service charges, are as follows:

Description of Personal Property		Tax	Amount of	Amount Due		
Code Area	Account Number	Kind of Property	Year	Taxes	interest	Total
018	M63772	Mobile Home	1994	151.8	5 3.37	155.22
		Total Amount of Taxes to be Recorded		Total Taxes and	Interest	155.22
				Service Charges		15.00
				TOTAL Dua		170.22

The amount due on this warrant is the sum of total taxes due, interest on all past due installments at the rate of 1.3333 percent per month until paid (ORS 311.505), and the service charges.

A duplicate of this warrant was served on 1 1. Personal Service (ORS 311.620) 2. Publication (ORS 311.615) 3. Certified Mail (ORS 311.620)	the person named Date of Service Date of First Publication U2/15/95 Date Mailed		Warrant of Such		lication, or pos	
2. Publication (ORS 311.615)	Date of First Publication 02/15/95		The cost of such		lication, or pos	
	그 아파고 아파 주 위에 가지 않는 것 같은 것 같					itage is
This warrant has been satisfied in full, and WRANGE ax Collector — AFTER IR	the lien is fully re (by	Deputy (MUST b		0	uel3/ Dato	<u>13 98</u>
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMA	ATH: ss.					
Filed for record at request of Dc of A.D., 198 of Co.1	on Depuy 9:22 .ien Docket	_o'clock	<u>A</u> M., and duly ro on Fage <u>8169</u>			day
FEE \$5.00		By	Bernetha G. <u>Pauline</u> T	Letsch, Cou Viuller	nty Clerk	